20. Schwarzenbacher Ausdauertage 2023

10km - Lauf - 09.09.2023 - Schwarzenbach a. d. Saale

S5~

de

1 IfL Hof 1

2 Ski-Club Miinchberg eV 1

1 IfL Hof 1

2 Ski-Club Miinchberg eV 1

3 IfL Hof 2

4 LG Hallerstein/Schwarzenbach 1
5 sandlersports 1

6 IfL Hof 3
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z 2 2 2 2 2 s s

Langheinrich Mia
Ott Leni
Schonberger Paul
Lochner Zacharias
Schatz Bastian
Kohler Markus
Grunler Philipp

Friedel Harald

00:49:52
00:52:14
00:38:51
00:40:57
00:49:05
00:46:26
00:54:31

01:07:02

Schérner Nadja
Harles Frederike
Boese Stefan
Ott Oliver
Mlynek Markus
Schubert Paul
Schorer Michael

Schardt Daniel

00:50:05
01:07:37
00:41:16
00:54:02
00:59:19
00:57:24
00:58:41

01:09:59

Schoérner Lena
Strunz Franziska
Puchta Florian
Strunz Christian
Raithel Peter
Biedermann Werner
Burger Andreas

Neumann Giinter

00:51:34
01:08:32
00:41:35
00:56:39
01:03:09
01:12:33
01:17:23

01:11:51

02:31:31
03:08:23
02:01:42
02:31:38
02:51:33
02:56:23
03:10:35

03:28:52
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